Technical drawings available at vistaeng.co.uk 1
Wall Ties
Engineered Strength
Vista Engineering Limited
Yh2
Uniclass
L3263:P41
EPIC

Code Size Cavity Units
VST1 - 200- STST 200mm 50 -75mm 250 Box
VST1 - 225- STST 225mm 76-100 mm 250 Box
VST1 - 250- STST 250mm 101-125mm 250 Box
VST1 - 275- STST 275mm 126-150mm 250 Box
VST1 - 300- STST 300mm 151-175mm 250 Box
VST1 - 325- STST 325mm 176-200mm 250 Box
VST1 - 350- STST 350mm 201-225mm 250 Box
17/5462
Neutras ties will adequately resist thermal transmittance
through a cavity wall. Constant drip feature to prevent
moisture travelling across cavity.
Tested as Type B (sound)
Tested as Type 4, 2 and 1 (strength) to BS EN 845-1
Code Size Cavity Units
NEUTRAS-4-200 200mm 0-75 mm 250 Pack
NEUTRAS-4-225 225mm 76-100mm 250 Pack
NEUTRAS-4-250 250mm 101-125 mm 250 Pack
NEUTRAS-4-275 275mm 126 -150mm 250 Pack
NEUTRAS-4-300 300mm 151-175 mm 250 Pack
NEUTRAS 4  Low Thermal Conductivity Wall Tie
Code Size Cavity Units
NEUTRAS-2-200 200mm 0 -75 mm 250 Pack
NEUTRAS-2-225 225mm 76-100mm 250 Pack
NEUTRAS-2-250 250mm 101-125 mm 250 Pack
NEUTRAS-2-275 275mm 126-150mm 250 Pack
NEUTRAS-2-300 300mm 151-175 mm 250 Pack
NEUTRAS-2-325 325mm 176 -200 mm 100 Pack
NEUTRAS-2-350 350mm 201-225 mm 100 Pack
NEUTRAS-2-375 375mm 226-25 0 mm 100 Pack
NEUTRAS-2-400 400mm 251-275mm 100 Pack
NEUTRAS-2-425 425mm 276 -300 mm 100 Pack
NEUTRAS 2  Low Thermal Conductivity Wall Tie
Code Size Cavity Units
NEUTRAS-1-200 200mm 0-75 mm 250 Pack
NEUTRAS-1-225 225mm 76-100mm 250 Pack
NEUTRAS-1-250 250mm 101-125 mm 250 Pack
NEUTRAS-1-275 275mm 126-150mm 250 Pack
NEUTRAS 1  Low Thermal Conductivity Wall Tie
Tel: 01663 7367006
VE1   Heavy Duty Safety Vertical Twist Tie
A heavy-duty safety vertical twist wall tie suitable for most buildings
in the UK of any height, with cavities from 50-150mm. The vertical
twist feature prevents moisture travelling across the cavity.
Tie can be installed either way up.
Tested as Type B (sound)
Tested as Type 1 (strength) to BS EN 845-1
Code Size Cavity Units
VE1 - 200 - STST 200mm 51-75 mm 250 Box
VE1 - 225 - STST 225mm 76 -100mm 250 Box
VE1 - 250 - STST 250mm 101-125mm 250 Box
VE1 - 275 - STST 275mm 126-150mm 250 Box
VE1 - 300 - STST 300mm 126-150mm 250 Box
Code Size Cavity Units
VS4-150-COLLAR 150 x 3mm 0 mm 250 Box
VS4-150-STST 150mm 0 mm 250 Box
VS4-175-STST 175mm 0 mm 250 Box
VS4-200-STST 200mm 51-75mm 250 Box
VS4-225-STST 225mm 76- 100 mm 250 Box
VS4-250-STST 250mm 101-125 mm 250 Box
VS4-275-STST 275mm 126 -150 mm 200 Box
VS4-300-STST 300mm 126 -150 mm 200 Box
VS4  Heavy Duty Flat Safety Tie
A heavy-duty wall tie suitable for most buildings in the UK of any height,
with cavities up to 150mm. Used for collar jointed walls, in full cavities or
where the prevention of moisture travelling across the cavity is not an issue.
Tested as Type B (sound)
Tested as Type 1 (strength) to BS EN 845-1
Code Size Cavity Units
VS6-200-STST 200mm 51-75 mm 250 Box
VS6-225-STST 225mm 76 -100 mm 250 Box
VS6-250-STST 250mm 101-125 mm 250 Box
VS6-275-STST 275mm 126-150 mm 200 Box
VS6-300-STST 300mm 126-150 mm 200 Box
VS6  Heavy Duty Dripped Safety Tie
A heavy-duty wall tie suitable for most buildings in the UK of any
height, with cavities from 50-150mm. Drip feature to prevent moisture
travelling across the cavity (taking less space than vertical twist).

Code Size Units
ECO-CLIP 80mm DIA 250 Bag
ECO-CLIPS-50BAG 80mm DIA 50 Bag
Code* Size (Diameter x Length) Units
HELI-6-ONE-XXX 6mm x 200, 220, 230, 240, 250mm 100
HELI-8-ONE-XXX 8mm x 195 , 220, 245, 270, 300mm 100
ECO-CLIP  Universal Insulation Clip
Universal insulation clip made using less plastic
for reduced environmental impact.
HELI  Thin Joint Wall Tie
Hammer-driven cavity wall tie, ideal for aircrete blockwork
and applications where the joints of inner and outer
leaves of masonry do not course.
17/5462
Code Size Cavity Units
TPT-300-STST 300mm 151-175 mm 100 Box
TPT-325-STST 325mm 176-200 mm 100 Box
TPT-350-STST 350mm 201-225 mm 100 Box
TPT-375-STST 375mm 226-250 mm 100 Box
TPT-400-STST 400mm 251- 275 mm 100 Box
TPT-425-STST 425mm 276-300 mm 100 Box
TPT-450-STST 450mm 301-325mm 100 Box
TPT-475-STST* 475mm 326-350 mm 100 Box
TPT-500-STST* 500mm 351-375mm 100 Box
TPT  Two Part Tie
As a result of problems experienced over wider cavities (150mm to
300mm) and their weight causing long ties to overturn, the Vista two part
tie allows larger cavities to be spanned, (up to BS EN 845 - 1 standard

HELI-  6-One - XXX 6mm x 200, 220, 250, 270mm long 100
HELI-  8-Two - XXX 6mm x 170, 195, 220, 245, 270mm long 100
HELI  Helical Tie
A range of 4.5mm, 6mm and 8mm helical ties for
remedial work and in situations where there may be
irregular coursing of brickwork to blockwork.
Code Size Cavity Units
V30 -  150 - STST 150mm 0-25mm 250 Box
V30 -  175 - STST 175mm 26 -50mm 250 Box
V30 -200 - STST 200mm 51 -75mm 250 Box
V30 -  225 - STST 225mm 76 -100mm 250 Box
V30 -  250 - STST 250mm 101 -125mm 250 Box
V30 -  275 - STST 275mm 126 -150mm 200 Box
V30 -  300 - STST 300mm 151 -175mm 200 Box
Code Size Cavity Units
REM-150 150mm x 11mm (Hole Size) 0 -25mm 200 Box
REM-200 200mm x 11mm (Hole Size) 51 -75mm 200 Box
REM-225 225mm x 11mm (Hole Size) 76 -100mm 200 Box
REM-250 250mm x 11mm (Hole Size) 101 -125mm 200 Box
REM-300 300mm x 11mm (Hole Size) 151 -175mm 200 Box
Setting Tool
Fixing will require a setting tool and
SDS drill bits 11mm x 310mm
for neoprene ties and

substrates, masonry bonding, bedding
bearing plates, grouting and packing.
Available in 3L or 6L tubs.
POWER  Support Tool
The new power support tool is
designed to be used in both SDS
and SDS Plus hammer drills.
HELI GUN  Grout Gun
The grout gun and nozzle are designed
to make the application of grout simple.
HAND  Support Tool
The hand support tool allows the
helical tie to be correctly installed
manually  without damaging the tie.
Code Size Units
HELI-4.5-0500 4.5mm x 500mm long Each
HELI-4.5-1000 4.5mm x 1000mm long Each
HELI-4.5-1500 4.5mm x 1500mm long Each
HELI-4.5-3000 4.5mm x 3000mm long Each
HELI- 6- 0500 6mm x 500mm long Each
HELI- 6- 1000 6mm x 1000mm long Each
HELI- 6- 1500 6mm x 1500mm long Each
HELI- 6- 3000 6mm x 3000mm long Each
HELI-8-0500 8mm x 500mm long Each
HELI-8-1000 8mm x 1000mm long Each
HELI-8-1500 8mm x 1500mm long Each
HELI-8-3000 8mm x 3000mm long Each
HELI-10-0500 10mm x 500mm long Each
HELI-10-1000 10mm x 1000mm long Each
HELI-10-1500 10mm x 1500mm long Each
HELI-10-3000 10mm x 3000mm long Each
A range of helical bars offering solutions
for crack stitching and other remedial work.
Helical Bar sizes 4.5mm, 6mm, 8mm and
10mm. Supplied in individual lengths
of 0.5m, 1m, 1.5m and 3m.
Tel: 01663 73670012
V7PE  Plain End Frame Cramp
Used for restraining masonry to steelwork whilst allowing
lateral movement. (Sleeve supplied as extra).
Code Size Units
V7PE-075-STST 75mm 250 Box
V7PE-100-STST 100mm 250 Box
V7PE-125-STST 125mm 250 Box
V7PE-150-STST 150mm 250 Box
V7PE-175-STST 175mm 250 Box
V7PE-200-STST 200mm 250 Box
V7PE-225-STST 225mm 200 Box
V7PE-250-STST 250mm 200 Box
V7PE-275-STST 275mm 200 Box
V7PE-300-STST 300mm 200 Box
Movement Ties
This range of ties allows masonry walls to be tied back to other structures, (steelwork or masonry)
providing restraint in one direction but allowing movement in the other. This is achieved by placing
a debonding sleeve over the part of the tie which is to be embedded in the wall, allowing the tie

frame to an outer brick skin. The main property of these ties is
that they can absorb substantial vertical movement between the
brick and timber, whilst still performing their structural function.
Manufactured from grade 304 stainless steel.
Code Size Cavity Units
V61- 125 - STST 125mm 50mm 250 Box
V61- 150 - STST 150mm 75mm 250 Box
V61- 175 - STST 175mm 100mm 250 Box
Code Size Cavity Units
V62- 100 - STST 100mm 50mm 250 Box
V62- 125 - STST 125mm 75mm 250 Box
V62- 150 - STST 150mm 100mm 250 Box
V62- 175 - STST 175mm 125mm 250 Box
V62- 200 - STST 200mm 150mm 250 Box
Code Size Cavity Units
HELI-  4.5 - ONE-170 170mm Up to - 50mm 100 Box
HELI-  4.5 - ONE-195 195mm 51- 75mm 100 Box
HELI-  4.5 - ONE-220 220mm 76 -100mm 100 Box
HELI-  4.5 - ONE-245 245mm 101-125mm 100 Box
HELI-  4.5 - ONE-270 270mm 126 -150mm 100 Box
HELI-  4.5 - ONE-295 295mm 151-165mm 100 Box
V61  Timber Frame Tie
Stainless steel masonry-timber tie for 50-100mm cavities in up to
4 storey timber frame buildings. Accommodates vertical movement.
Tested as type B (sound)